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                  Spencer County Middle School
2010 Girls Volleyball Schedule
(1-27-10)
Thursday, February 18

Bardstown


5:30pm
HOME
Monday, February 22

St. Joe (Black)

6:00pm
HOME
Thursday, February 25

Bloomfield


5:30pm
HOME

Monday, March
 1

St. Gregory


5:30pm
Away

Wednesday, March 3

St. Dominic 

6:00pm
HOME
Thursday, March
 4

St. Joe (Red)

5:30pm
Away

Monday, March 8


Anderson County

5:30pm
Away

Wednesday, March 10

Bernheim


6:00pm
HOME

Thursday, March 11

Bloomfield


5:30pm
Away

Monday, March 15

St. Gregory


5:30pm
HOME

Wednesday, March 17

Washington County
6:00pm
HOME

Thursday, March 18

Lebanon


6:00pm
Away

Monday, March 22

St. Joe (Red)

5:30pm
HOME

Thursday, March 25

Old Kentucky Home
5:30pm
Away

Monday, March 29

St. Charles


6:00pm
HOME

Wednesday, March 31

Anderson County

5:30pm
HOME

Monday, April 12


Old Kentucky Home
5:30pm
HOME

Tuesday, April 13


St. Augustine

6:00pm 
Away

April 15-16

8th Grade Tournament Mid-Kentucky Conference
April 19-20

7th Grade Tournament Mid-Kentucky Conference
